Year
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920

Cleared Date
10/04/2019
10/04/2019
10/04/2019
10/04/2019
10/04/2019
16/04/2019
16/04/2019
24/04/2019
24/04/2019
24/04/2019
24/04/2019
24/04/2019
24/04/2019
30/04/2019
30/04/2019
15/05/2019
15/05/2019
22/05/2019
22/05/2019
22/05/2019
22/05/2019
22/05/2019
29/05/2019
29/05/2019
05/06/2019
12/06/2019
12/06/2019
12/06/2019
12/06/2019
12/06/2019
12/06/2019
12/06/2019
12/06/2019
12/06/2019
12/06/2019
26/06/2019
26/06/2019
26/06/2019
26/06/2019
03/07/2019
03/07/2019
03/07/2019
10/07/2019
10/07/2019
10/07/2019
17/07/2019
17/07/2019
17/07/2019
17/07/2019
17/07/2019
24/07/2019
24/07/2019
31/07/2019
31/07/2019
21/08/2019
21/08/2019
21/08/2019
28/08/2019
28/08/2019
28/08/2019
28/08/2019
04/09/2019
04/09/2019
04/09/2019
04/09/2019
04/09/2019

Supplier Name
WSATKINSCONS
MRMCARMICHAE
MRMCARMICHAE
MRMCARMICHAE
COBALTCONSUL
MRMCARMICHAE
MACECOSTCONS
RICHARDAUSTI
RICHARDAUSTI
DRIVETECH
DISCLOSURESC
DCCHRONE
DCCHRONE
THECONSULTAT
MACECOSTCONS
MRMCARMICHAE
MRMCARMICHAE
NPSGROUP
DRIVETECH
MACECOSTCONS
ADGCONSULTAN
ASVRESEARCHL
JANEPALMER
DISCLOSURESC
DAVIDRODDYTE
HAYSCONSTRUC
MRMCARMICHAE
MRMCARMICHAE
MRMCARMICHAE
DCCHRONE
DCCHRONE
DCCHRONE
DCCHRONE
FIRE&RISKMAN
FIRE&RISKMAN
DRIVETECH
WAYAHEADMEDI
FIRE&RISKMAN
RESOURCEGURU
NPSGROUP
MATTAUSTINIM
REDONELTD
MRMCARMICHAE
MRMCARMICHAE
ASVRESEARCHL
MRMCARMICHAE
DCCHRONE
DCCHRONE
JBMRESPONSE
DAVIDRODDYTE
DRIVETECH
DISCLOSURESC
STAGEENGAGE
SOUTHWESTEVE
MRMCARMICHAE
MRMCARMICHAE
MRMCARMICHAE
DRIVETECH
MATTAUSTINIM
DISCLOSURESC
JBMRESPONSE
DCCHRONE
DCCHRONE
DCCHRONE
DCCHRONE
DRIVERMETRIC

Type
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy

Line Value
29,626.99
1,705.00
82.30
31.20
1,600.00
520.00
2,500.00
270.00
20.30
971.40
325.00
176.00
33.00
4,780.00
6,528.00
1,200.00
31.20
84.00
849.50
795.00
1,500.00
6,717.00
90.00
350.00
219.40
5,821.95
1,800.00
62.40
3,120.00
396.00
74.25
572.00
107.25
1,650.00
2,250.00
400.60
1,650.00
1,875.00
2,727.50
291.47
167.72
4,975.00
1,260.00
31.20
4,030.20
1,105.00
528.00
107.25
787.50
247.40
308.85
800.00
1,917.40
120.00
1,140.00
31.20
1,235.00
326.45
352.03
250.00
1,350.00
924.00
173.25
44.00
8.25
500.00

Reference
0070036338
0020015984
0020015984
0020015984
0070036329
0060061047
0070036377
0060061088
0060061088
0060060985
0060061014
0060060975
0060060975
0060061127
0070036457
0020016018
0020016018
0070036467
0060061153
0070036545
0070036555
0060061135
0060061175
0060061173
0015015430
0060061245
0020016031
0020016031
0060061304
0060061351
0060061351
0060061232
0060061232
0060061319
0060061320
0060061303
0060061412
0060061321
0030030331
0070036923
0060061426
0060061359
0020016037
0020016037
0060061370
0060061508
0060061514
0060061514
0060061496
0060061507
0060061457
0060061472
0060061565
0060061473
0020016049
0020016049
0060061691
0060061632
0060061712
0060061648
0060061720
0060061652
0060061652
0060061685
0060061685
0060061655



1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920
1920

11/09/2019
11/09/2019
11/09/2019
11/09/2019
11/09/2019
11/09/2019
18/09/2019
25/09/2019
25/09/2019
02/10/2019
09/10/2019
09/10/2019
09/10/2019
09/10/2019
09/10/2019
09/10/2019
16/10/2019
16/10/2019
16/10/2019
16/10/2019
16/10/2019
23/10/2019
23/10/2019
23/10/2019
30/10/2019
30/10/2019
30/10/2019
06/11/2019
06/11/2019
20/11/2019
20/11/2019
20/11/2019
20/11/2019
20/11/2019
27/11/2019
27/11/2019
27/11/2019
18/12/2019
24/12/2019
24/12/2019
24/12/2019
15/01/2020
22/01/2020
05/02/2020
05/02/2020
05/02/2020
05/02/2020
12/02/2020
12/02/2020
12/02/2020
12/02/2020
19/02/2020
19/02/2020
26/02/2020
26/02/2020
26/02/2020
26/02/2020
26/02/2020
26/02/2020
04/03/2020
04/03/2020
11/03/2020
11/03/2020
11/03/2020
17/03/2020
25/03/2020
25/03/2020

MRMCARMICHAE
MRMCARMICHAE
DCCHRONE
DCCHRONE
JBMRESPONSE
RINACONSULTI
LGFUTURESLTD
DRIVETECH
DRIVETECH
NPSGROUP
MRMCARMICHAE
MRMCARMICHAE
MRMCARMICHAE
DCCHRONE
DCCHRONE
ASVRESEARCHL
WSATKINSCONS
JBMRESPONSE
JBMRESPONSE
GOVERNMENTAC
BEHAVIOURALI
DRIVETECH
FOIMAN

FOIMAN
DISCLOSURESC
DISCLOSURESC
SETHCONWAYME
SOUTHSOMERSE
MATTAUSTINIM
ALARM
MRMCARMICHAE
MRMCARMICHAE
CIVICAUKLIMI
CIVICAUKLIMI
MRMCARMICHAE
DRIVETECH
DISCLOSURESC
MRMCARMICHAE
UNIVERSITYOF
DRIVETECH
MACECOSTCONS
MRMCARMICHAE
DRIVETECH
WSATKINSCONS
STAGEENGAGE
DCCHRONE
DCCHRONE
MATTAUSTINIM
MACECOSTCONS
MACECOSTCONS
AECOMLTD
MRMCARMICHAE
MRMCARMICHAE
DRIVETECH
DRIVETECH
DRIVETECH
DRIVETECH
DISCLOSURESC
DRIVERMETRIC
SOUTHWESTCOU
SOUTHWESTCOU
MRMCARMICHAE
DCCHRONE
DCCHRONE
JONESLANGLAS
DRIVETECH
DRIVETECH

Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy
Consultancy

1,200.00
31.20
792.00
148.50
712.50
55,474.80
1,273.00
80.00
342.10
2,740.87
520.00
2,400.00
62.40
968.00
181.50
2,686.80
10,873.12
487.50
862.50
7,500.00
6,646.80
22710
600.00
450.00
275.00
25.00
1,500.00
500.00
211.94
700.00
3,060.00
116.80
2,590.00
150.00
455.00
433.95
300.00
1,891.20
800.00
343.35
3,493.00
1,771.20
433.75
1,068.00
2,744.10
240.00
49.50
393.71
3,000.00
2,250.00
2,700.00
3,302.40
420.00
40.00
671.90
106.67
88.63
225.00
500.00
2,213.30
578.30
1,891.20
720.00
148.50
3,700.00
-176.40
658.35

0020016052
0020016052
0060061766
0060061766
0060061787
0060061731
0060061793
0060061733
0060061733
0070037418
0020016055
0020016064
0020016064
0060061900
0060061900
0060061812
0070037525
0060061964
0060061953
0060061827
0060061963
0060061901
0060061867
0060061881
0060061974
0060061975
0060062008
0070037618
0060061979
0060062076
0020016074
0020016074
0060061994
0060061994
0060062175
0060062046
0060062074
0060062297
0060062306
0060062240
0070037848
0060062365
0060062334
0070038056
0060062500
0060062367
0060062367
0060062475
0070038080
0070038089
0070038061
0060062545
0060062533
0060062532
0060062532
0060062492
0060062492
0060062590
0060062501
0060062616
0060062617
0060062665
0060062647
0060062647
0070038194
0060062704
0060062695



1920 25/03/2020 CLARKEBONDUK Consultancy 750.00 0070038195
1920 31/03/2020 JANEPALMER Consultancy 90.00 0060062687



